
Riverside County Transportation Department
Summary of Bids PROJECT: Rudell Road Reconstruction Project, and

                 Temescal Canyon Road Improvements and Traffic Signal 
Advertised: February 10, 2015   (Agenda Item: 3-26)
Addenda:  1 (2/27/15)
Bids Open: 2 pm     Date: Wednesday, March 4, 2015

BASE BID SCHEDULE 1 - Rudell Road Reconstruction Project

ITEM NO. ITEM CODE CONTRACT ITEM LIKE BID 
ITEM UNITS QUANTITY UNIT PRICE ENG ESTIMATE BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE

1 190101 ROADWAY EXCAVATION Like 1 CY 1,968 40.00 78,720.00 22.50 44,280.00

2 260201 CLASS 2 AGGREGATE BASE Like 2 CY 957 45.00 43,065.00 16.00 15,312.00

3 390130 HOT MIX ASPHALT (TYPE A) Like 3 TON 1,130 70.00 79,100.00 68.00 76,840.00

4 017315 MINOR CONCRETE (CURB RAMP) (CRS 403 - CASE A) Like 4 EA 1 3,500.00 3,500.00 1,500.00 1,500.00

5 017316 MINOR CONCRETE (CURB RAMP) (CRS 403 - CASE B) Like 5 EA 1 2,500.00 2,500.00 1,500.00 1,500.00

6 731521 MINOR CONCRETE (SIDEWALK) Like 6 SQFT 130 6.00 780.00 5.25 682.50

7 840656 PAINT TRAFFIC STRIPE (2-COAT) Like 7 LF 400 0.75 300.00 0.28 112.00

8 566011 ROADSIDE SIGN - ONE POST Like 8 EA 1 250.00 250.00 260.00 260.00

9 850102 PAVEMENT MARKER (RELECTIVE) Like 9 EA 37 4.00 148.00 2.60 96.20

10 151281 REMOVE AND SALVAGE ROADSIDE SIGN Like 10 EA 1 250.00 250.00 145.00 145.00

11 066102 DUST ABATEMENT --- LS 1 2,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00

12 074020 WATER POLLUTION CONTROL --- LS 1 5,000.00 5,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00

13 120100 TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM --- LS 1 10,000.00 10,000.00 25,000.00 25,000.00

14 170101 DEVELOP WATER SUPPLY --- LS 1 3,000.00 3,000.00 250.00 250.00

15 160101 CLEARING AND GRUBBING [REMOVE TREE] --- LS 1 2,000.00 2,000.00 3,000.00 3,000.00

16 017317 MINOR CONCRETE (CROSS-GUTTER AND SPANDREL) --- SQFT 1,175 15.00 17,625.00 12.50 14,687.50

17 017310 MINOR CONCRETE (COMMERCIAL DRIVEWAY) (CRS 207A) --- SQFT 790 5.00 3,950.00 11.00 8,690.00

18 731504 MINOR CONCRETE (CURB AND GUTTER) --- LF 154 20.00 3,080.00 32.00 4,928.00

19 731504 MINOR CONCRETE (CURB AND GUTTER) [DEPRESSED CURB] --- LF 278 10.00 2,780.00 30.00 8,340.00

20 011903 GEOGRID --- SQYD 4,784 10.00 47,840.00 4.00 19,136.00

21 152380 RELOCATE CHAIN LINK FENCE --- LF 130 25.00 3,250.00 40.00 5,200.00

22 731516 MINOR CONCRETE (DRIVEWAY) --- SQFT 1,909 5.00 9,545.00 10.50 20,044.50

23 840519 THERMOPLASTIC CROSSWALK AND PAVEMENT MARKING --- SQFT 172 5.00 860.00 5.10 877.20

24 597401 PAINT CURB (2-COAT) [RED] --- LF 135 5.00 675.00 1.10 148.50

25 010602 MISCELLANEOUS WORK (AS DIRECTED) --- FA 1 6,000.00 6,000.00 6,000.00 6,000.00

26 019901 DE-MOBILIZATION --- LS 1 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00

336,218.00 271,029.40

PROJECT No. B3-0470 and C4-0069

COUNTY'S ESTIMATE
1

All American Asphalt

                 Modification Project

SUB-TOTAL, ITEMS  1 - 26

Corona, CA 92878
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Riverside County Transportation Department
Summary of Bids PROJECT: Rudell Road Reconstruction Project, and

                 Temescal Canyon Road Improvements and Traffic Signal 
Advertised: February 10, 2015   (Agenda Item: 3-26)
Addenda:  1 (2/27/15)
Bids Open: 2 pm     Date: Wednesday, March 4, 2015 PROJECT No. B3-0470 and C4-0069

                 Modification Project

BASE BID SCHEDULE 2 - Temescal Canyon Road, Street Improvements and Traffic Signal Modification

ITEM NO. ITEM CODE CONTRACT ITEM LIKE BID 
ITEM UNITS QUANTITY UNIT PRICE ENG ESTIMATE BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE

27 190101 ROADWAY EXCAVATION Like 1 CY 355 40.00 14,200.00 22.50 7,987.50

28 260201 CLASS 2 AGGREGATE BASE Like 2 CY 260 45.00 11,700.00 16.00 4,160.00

29 390130 HOT MIX ASPHALT (TYPE A) Like 3 TON 465 70.00 32,550.00 68.00 31,620.00

30 017315 MINOR CONCRETE (CURB RAMP) (CRS 403 - CASE A) Like 4 EA 2 3,500.00 7,000.00 1,500.00 3,000.00

31 017316 MINOR CONCRETE (CURB RAMP) (CRS 403 - CASE B) Like 5 EA 1 2,500.00 2,500.00 1,500.00 1,500.00

32 731521 MINOR CONCRETE (SIDEWALK) Like 6 SQFT 1,765 6.00 10,590.00 5.25 9,266.25

33 840656 PAINT TRAFFIC STRIPE (2-COAT) Like 7 LF 11,300 0.75 8,475.00 0.28 3,164.00

34 566011 ROADSIDE SIGN - ONE POST Like 8 EA 4 250.00 1,000.00 260.00 1,040.00

35 850102 PAVEMENT MARKER (REFLECTIVE) Like 9 EA 455 4.00 1,820.00 2.60 1,183.00

36 151281 REMOVE AND SALVAGE ROADSIDE SIGN Like 10 EA 5 250.00 1,250.00 145.00 725.00

37 066102 DUST ABATEMENT --- LS 1 2,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00

38 074020 WATER POLLUTION CONTROL --- LS 1 5,000.00 5,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00

39 120100 TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM --- LS 1 10,000.00 10,000.00 42,000.00 42,000.00

40 170101 DEVELOP WATER SUPPLY --- LS 1 3,000.00 3,000.00 250.00 250.00

41 160101 CLEARING AND GRUBBING --- LS 1 5,000.00 5,000.00 1,500.00 1,500.00

42 374002 ASPHALTIC EMULSION (FOG SEAL COAT) --- SQFT 13,780 0.25 3,445.00 0.14 1,929.20

43 394002 PLACE ASPHALT CONCRETE (MISCELLANEOUS AREA) --- SQFT 2,410 3.75 9,037.50 3.30 7,953.00

44 650511 REINFORCED CONCRETE PIPE (CLASS V) --- LF 400 90.00 36,000.00 110.00 44,000.00

45 011508 COLD PLANE ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT (.17') --- SQYD 1,295 6.00 7,770.00 11.00 14,245.00

46 017101 MANHOLE (RCFC&WCDS MH 251) --- EA 1 4,800.00 4,800.00 3,500.00 3,500.00

47 017003 CATCH BASIN (CURB INLET) (CRS 300) --- EA 1 5,000.00 5,000.00 8,600.00 8,600.00

48 017005 CATCH BASIN (COMBINATION INLET) (CRS 302 - NO. 2) --- EA 1 5,200.00 5,200.00 6,900.00 6,900.00

49 017304 MINOR CONCRETE (CURB AND GUTTER) (CRS 200) --- LF 90 18.00 1,620.00 24.00 2,160.00

50 017305 MINOR CONCRETE (CURB AND GUTTER) (CRS 201) --- LF 165 20.00 3,300.00 24.00 3,960.00

51 017310 MINOR CONCRETE (DRIVEWAY APPROACH) (CRS 207) --- SQFT 210 10.00 2,100.00 10.00 2,100.00

52 017312 MINOR CONCRETE (COMMERCIAL DRIVEWAY) (CRS 207A) --- SQFT 2,330 12.00 27,960.00 10.50 24,465.00

53 860201 SIGNAL AND LIGHTING --- LS 1 64,650.00 64,650.00 63,000.00 63,000.00

1
All American AsphaltCOUNTY'S ESTIMATE
Corona, CA 92878
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Riverside County Transportation Department
Summary of Bids PROJECT: Rudell Road Reconstruction Project, and

                 Temescal Canyon Road Improvements and Traffic Signal 
Advertised: February 10, 2015   (Agenda Item: 3-26)
Addenda:  1 (2/27/15)
Bids Open: 2 pm     Date: Wednesday, March 4, 2015 PROJECT No. B3-0470 and C4-0069

                 Modification Project

BASE BID SCHEDULE 2 - Temescal Canyon Road, Street Improvements and Traffic Signal Modification

ITEM NO. ITEM CODE CONTRACT ITEM LIKE BID 
ITEM UNITS QUANTITY UNIT PRICE ENG ESTIMATE BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE

54 150717 REMOVE TRAFFIC STRIPE AND PAVEMENT MARKING --- SQFT 2,075 1.50 3,112.50 1.20 2,490.00

55 840515 THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING --- SQFT 950 4.00 3,800.00 3.00 2,850.00

56 066148 RELOCATE SIGNS --- EA 2 200.00 400.00 215.00 430.00

57 010602 MISCELLANEOUS WORK (AS DIRECTED) --- FA 1 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00

58 019901 DE-MOBILIZATION --- LS 1 14,000.00 14,000.00 14,000.00 14,000.00

318,280.00 323,977.95

BASE BID SCHEDULE 1 AND BASE BID SCHEDULE 2

654,498.00 595,007.35

SUB-TOTAL, ITEMS  27 - 58

PROJECT TOTAL, ITEMS  1 - 58

1
COUNTY'S ESTIMATE All American Asphalt

Corona, CA 92878
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Riverside County Transportation Department
Summary of Bids PROJECT: Rudell Road Reconstruction Project, and

                 Temescal Canyon Road Improvements and Traffic Signal 
Advertised: February 10, 2015   (Agenda Item: 3-26)
Addenda:  1 (2/27/15)
Bids Open: 2 pm     Date: Wednesday, March 4, 2015 PROJECT No. B3-0470 and C4-0069

                 Modification Project

BASE BID SCHEDULE 1 - Rudell Road Reconstruction Project

ITEM NO. ITEM CODE CONTRACT ITEM LIKE BID 
ITEM UNITS QUANTITY BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE

1 190101 ROADWAY EXCAVATION Like 1 CY 1,968 22.00 43,296.00 42.00 82,656.00

2 260201 CLASS 2 AGGREGATE BASE Like 2 CY 957 41.50 39,715.50 42.50 40,672.50

3 390130 HOT MIX ASPHALT (TYPE A) Like 3 TON 1,130 63.00 71,190.00 64.00 72,320.00

4 017315 MINOR CONCRETE (CURB RAMP) (CRS 403 - CASE A) Like 4 EA 1 3,600.00 3,600.00 2,675.00 2,675.00

5 017316 MINOR CONCRETE (CURB RAMP) (CRS 403 - CASE B) Like 5 EA 1 3,500.00 3,500.00 2,975.00 2,975.00

6 731521 MINOR CONCRETE (SIDEWALK) Like 6 SQFT 130 7.70 1,001.00 4.00 520.00

7 840656 PAINT TRAFFIC STRIPE (2-COAT) Like 7 LF 400 0.29 116.00 0.44 176.00

8 566011 ROADSIDE SIGN - ONE POST Like 8 EA 1 265.00 265.00 320.00 320.00

9 850102 PAVEMENT MARKER (RELECTIVE) Like 9 EA 37 2.65 98.05 4.00 148.00

10 151281 REMOVE AND SALVAGE ROADSIDE SIGN Like 10 EA 1 155.00 155.00 45.00 45.00

11 066102 DUST ABATEMENT --- LS 1 8,000.00 8,000.00 5,175.00 5,175.00

12 074020 WATER POLLUTION CONTROL --- LS 1 6,000.00 6,000.00 4,100.00 4,100.00

13 120100 TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM --- LS 1 15,000.00 15,000.00 4,400.00 4,400.00

14 170101 DEVELOP WATER SUPPLY --- LS 1 3,000.00 3,000.00 4,100.00 4,100.00

15 160101 CLEARING AND GRUBBING [REMOVE TREE] --- LS 1 2,000.00 2,000.00 7,000.00 7,000.00

16 017317 MINOR CONCRETE (CROSS-GUTTER AND SPANDREL) --- SQFT 1,175 10.00 11,750.00 10.40 12,220.00

17 017310 MINOR CONCRETE (COMMERCIAL DRIVEWAY) (CRS 207A) --- SQFT 790 9.00 7,110.00 9.80 7,742.00

18 731504 MINOR CONCRETE (CURB AND GUTTER) --- LF 154 32.00 4,928.00 28.00 4,312.00

19 731504 MINOR CONCRETE (CURB AND GUTTER) [DEPRESSED CURB] --- LF 278 43.00 11,954.00 19.00 5,282.00

20 011903 GEOGRID --- SQYD 4,784 1.75 8,372.00 4.40 21,049.60

21 152380 RELOCATE CHAIN LINK FENCE --- LF 130 44.00 5,720.00 48.00 6,240.00

22 731516 MINOR CONCRETE (DRIVEWAY) --- SQFT 1,909 6.40 12,217.60 6.30 12,026.70

23 840519 THERMOPLASTIC CROSSWALK AND PAVEMENT MARKING --- SQFT 172 5.30 911.60 4.50 774.00

24 597401 PAINT CURB (2-COAT) [RED] --- LF 135 1.10 148.50 2.30 310.50

25 010602 MISCELLANEOUS WORK (AS DIRECTED) --- FA 1 6,000.00 6,000.00 6,000.00 6,000.00

26 019901 DE-MOBILIZATION --- LS 1 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00

276,048.25 313,239.30

Riverside, CA 92509

SUB-TOTAL, ITEMS  1 - 26

3
Excel Paving Company Wheler Paving, Inc.

2

Long Beach, CA 90806
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Riverside County Transportation Department
Summary of Bids PROJECT: Rudell Road Reconstruction Project, and

                 Temescal Canyon Road Improvements and Traffic Signal 
Advertised: February 10, 2015   (Agenda Item: 3-26)
Addenda:  1 (2/27/15)
Bids Open: 2 pm     Date: Wednesday, March 4, 2015 PROJECT No. B3-0470 and C4-0069

                 Modification Project

BASE BID SCHEDULE 2 - Temescal Canyon Road, Street Improvements and Traffic Signal Modification

ITEM NO. ITEM CODE CONTRACT ITEM LIKE BID 
ITEM UNITS QUANTITY BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE

27 190101 ROADWAY EXCAVATION Like 1 CY 355 22.00 7,810.00 42.00 14,910.00

28 260201 CLASS 2 AGGREGATE BASE Like 2 CY 260 41.50 10,790.00 42.50 11,050.00

29 390130 HOT MIX ASPHALT (TYPE A) Like 3 TON 465 63.00 29,295.00 64.00 29,760.00

30 017315 MINOR CONCRETE (CURB RAMP) (CRS 403 - CASE A) Like 4 EA 2 3,600.00 7,200.00 2,675.00 5,350.00

31 017316 MINOR CONCRETE (CURB RAMP) (CRS 403 - CASE B) Like 5 EA 1 3,500.00 3,500.00 2,975.00 2,975.00

32 731521 MINOR CONCRETE (SIDEWALK) Like 6 SQFT 1,765 7.70 13,590.50 4.00 7,060.00

33 840656 PAINT TRAFFIC STRIPE (2-COAT) Like 7 LF 11,300 0.29 3,277.00 0.44 4,972.00

34 566011 ROADSIDE SIGN - ONE POST Like 8 EA 4 265.00 1,060.00 320.00 1,280.00

35 850102 PAVEMENT MARKER (REFLECTIVE) Like 9 EA 455 2.65 1,205.75 4.00 1,820.00

36 151281 REMOVE AND SALVAGE ROADSIDE SIGN Like 10 EA 5 155.00 775.00 45.00 225.00

37 066102 DUST ABATEMENT --- LS 1 8,000.00 8,000.00 6,200.00 6,200.00

38 074020 WATER POLLUTION CONTROL --- LS 1 6,500.00 6,500.00 4,340.00 4,340.00

39 120100 TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM --- LS 1 18,000.00 18,000.00 8,765.00 8,765.00

40 170101 DEVELOP WATER SUPPLY --- LS 1 7,000.00 7,000.00 4,450.00 4,450.00

41 160101 CLEARING AND GRUBBING --- LS 1 3,000.00 3,000.00 7,465.00 7,465.00

42 374002 ASPHALTIC EMULSION (FOG SEAL COAT) --- SQFT 13,780 1.10 15,158.00 0.20 2,756.00

43 394002 PLACE ASPHALT CONCRETE (MISCELLANEOUS AREA) --- SQFT 2,410 1.00 2,410.00 3.00 7,230.00

44 650511 REINFORCED CONCRETE PIPE (CLASS V) --- LF 400 100.00 40,000.00 148.00 59,200.00

45 011508 COLD PLANE ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT (.17') --- SQYD 1,295 5.60 7,252.00 4.50 5,827.50

46 017101 MANHOLE (RCFC&WCDS MH 251) --- EA 1 6,000.00 6,000.00 5,300.00 5,300.00

47 017003 CATCH BASIN (CURB INLET) (CRS 300) --- EA 1 8,000.00 8,000.00 8,400.00 8,400.00

48 017005 CATCH BASIN (COMBINATION INLET) (CRS 302 - NO. 2) --- EA 1 6,700.00 6,700.00 7,300.00 7,300.00

49 017304 MINOR CONCRETE (CURB AND GUTTER) (CRS 200) --- LF 90 36.00 3,240.00 40.00 3,600.00

50 017305 MINOR CONCRETE (CURB AND GUTTER) (CRS 201) --- LF 165 36.00 5,940.00 32.00 5,280.00

51 017310 MINOR CONCRETE (DRIVEWAY APPROACH) (CRS 207) --- SQFT 210 7.00 1,470.00 14.00 2,940.00

52 017312 MINOR CONCRETE (COMMERCIAL DRIVEWAY) (CRS 207A) --- SQFT 2,330 9.00 20,970.00 5.60 13,048.00

53 860201 SIGNAL AND LIGHTING --- LS 1 93,000.00 93,000.00 62,700.00 62,700.00

Riverside, CA 92509

3
Excel Paving Company Wheler Paving, Inc.

2

Long Beach, CA 90806
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Riverside County Transportation Department
Summary of Bids PROJECT: Rudell Road Reconstruction Project, and

                 Temescal Canyon Road Improvements and Traffic Signal 
Advertised: February 10, 2015   (Agenda Item: 3-26)
Addenda:  1 (2/27/15)
Bids Open: 2 pm     Date: Wednesday, March 4, 2015 PROJECT No. B3-0470 and C4-0069

                 Modification Project

BASE BID SCHEDULE 2 - Temescal Canyon Road, Street Improvements and Traffic Signal Modification

ITEM NO. ITEM CODE CONTRACT ITEM LIKE BID 
ITEM UNITS QUANTITY BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE

54 150717 REMOVE TRAFFIC STRIPE AND PAVEMENT MARKING --- SQFT 2,075 1.20 2,490.00 1.40 2,905.00

55 840515 THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING --- SQFT 950 3.05 2,897.50 4.20 3,990.00

56 066148 RELOCATE SIGNS --- EA 2 222.00 444.00 180.00 360.00

57 010602 MISCELLANEOUS WORK (AS DIRECTED) --- FA 1 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00

58 019901 DE-MOBILIZATION --- LS 1 14,000.00 14,000.00 14,000.00 14,000.00

360,974.75 325,458.50

BASE BID SCHEDULE 1 AND BASE BID SCHEDULE 2

637,023.00 638,697.80

Riverside, CA 92509

SUB-TOTAL, ITEMS  27 - 58

3
Excel Paving Company Wheler Paving, Inc.

PROJECT TOTAL, ITEMS  1 - 58

2

Long Beach, CA 90806
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Riverside County Transportation Department
Summary of Bids PROJECT: Rudell Road Reconstruction Project, and

                 Temescal Canyon Road Improvements and Traffic Signal 
Advertised: February 10, 2015   (Agenda Item: 3-26)
Addenda:  1 (2/27/15)
Bids Open: 2 pm     Date: Wednesday, March 4, 2015 PROJECT No. B3-0470 and C4-0069

                 Modification Project

BASE BID SCHEDULE 1 - Rudell Road Reconstruction Project

ITEM NO. ITEM CODE CONTRACT ITEM LIKE BID 
ITEM UNITS QUANTITY BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE

1 190101 ROADWAY EXCAVATION Like 1 CY 1,968 60.00 118,080.00 37.00 72,816.00

2 260201 CLASS 2 AGGREGATE BASE Like 2 CY 957 50.00 47,850.00 45.00 43,065.00

3 390130 HOT MIX ASPHALT (TYPE A) Like 3 TON 1,130 67.00 75,710.00 68.00 76,840.00

4 017315 MINOR CONCRETE (CURB RAMP) (CRS 403 - CASE A) Like 4 EA 1 2,600.00 2,600.00 6,500.00 6,500.00

5 017316 MINOR CONCRETE (CURB RAMP) (CRS 403 - CASE B) Like 5 EA 1 2,600.00 2,600.00 3,500.00 3,500.00

6 731521 MINOR CONCRETE (SIDEWALK) Like 6 SQFT 130 6.50 845.00 6.50 845.00

7 840656 PAINT TRAFFIC STRIPE (2-COAT) Like 7 LF 400 0.40 160.00 0.50 200.00

8 566011 ROADSIDE SIGN - ONE POST Like 8 EA 1 420.00 420.00 300.00 300.00

9 850102 PAVEMENT MARKER (RELECTIVE) Like 9 EA 37 3.90 144.30 3.60 133.20

10 151281 REMOVE AND SALVAGE ROADSIDE SIGN Like 10 EA 1 50.00 50.00 50.00 50.00

11 066102 DUST ABATEMENT --- LS 1 2,000.00 2,000.00 6,200.00 6,200.00

12 074020 WATER POLLUTION CONTROL --- LS 1 5,500.00 5,500.00 12,300.00 12,300.00

13 120100 TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM --- LS 1 6,900.00 6,900.00 21,000.00 21,000.00

14 170101 DEVELOP WATER SUPPLY --- LS 1 2,000.00 2,000.00 3,000.00 3,000.00

15 160101 CLEARING AND GRUBBING [REMOVE TREE] --- LS 1 2,500.00 2,500.00 2,000.00 2,000.00

16 017317 MINOR CONCRETE (CROSS-GUTTER AND SPANDREL) --- SQFT 1,175 7.00 8,225.00 15.00 17,625.00

17 017310 MINOR CONCRETE (COMMERCIAL DRIVEWAY) (CRS 207A) --- SQFT 790 7.00 5,530.00 14.00 11,060.00

18 731504 MINOR CONCRETE (CURB AND GUTTER) --- LF 154 22.00 3,388.00 39.00 6,006.00

19 731504 MINOR CONCRETE (CURB AND GUTTER) [DEPRESSED CURB] --- LF 278 20.00 5,560.00 22.00 6,116.00

20 011903 GEOGRID --- SQYD 4,784 5.00 23,920.00 4.10 19,614.40

21 152380 RELOCATE CHAIN LINK FENCE --- LF 130 15.00 1,950.00 6.80 884.00

22 731516 MINOR CONCRETE (DRIVEWAY) --- SQFT 1,909 7.00 13,363.00 11.50 21,953.50

23 840519 THERMOPLASTIC CROSSWALK AND PAVEMENT MARKING --- SQFT 172 4.58 787.50 4.10 705.20

24 597401 PAINT CURB (2-COAT) [RED] --- LF 135 2.25 303.75 2.10 283.50

25 010602 MISCELLANEOUS WORK (AS DIRECTED) --- FA 1 6,000.00 6,000.00 6,000.00 6,000.00

26 019901 DE-MOBILIZATION --- LS 1 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00

346,386.55 348,996.80

Hillcrest Contracting
4

SUB-TOTAL, ITEMS  1 - 26

Mira Loma, CA 91752 Corona, CA 92878

5
Roadway Engineering 
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Riverside County Transportation Department
Summary of Bids PROJECT: Rudell Road Reconstruction Project, and

                 Temescal Canyon Road Improvements and Traffic Signal 
Advertised: February 10, 2015   (Agenda Item: 3-26)
Addenda:  1 (2/27/15)
Bids Open: 2 pm     Date: Wednesday, March 4, 2015 PROJECT No. B3-0470 and C4-0069

                 Modification Project

BASE BID SCHEDULE 2 - Temescal Canyon Road, Street Improvements and Traffic Signal Modification

ITEM NO. ITEM CODE CONTRACT ITEM LIKE BID 
ITEM UNITS QUANTITY BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE

27 190101 ROADWAY EXCAVATION Like 1 CY 355 60.00 21,300.00 37.00 13,135.00

28 260201 CLASS 2 AGGREGATE BASE Like 2 CY 260 50.00 13,000.00 45.00 11,700.00

29 390130 HOT MIX ASPHALT (TYPE A) Like 3 TON 465 67.00 31,155.00 68.00 31,620.00

30 017315 MINOR CONCRETE (CURB RAMP) (CRS 403 - CASE A) Like 4 EA 2 2,600.00 5,200.00 6,500.00 13,000.00

31 017316 MINOR CONCRETE (CURB RAMP) (CRS 403 - CASE B) Like 5 EA 1 2,600.00 2,600.00 3,500.00 3,500.00

32 731521 MINOR CONCRETE (SIDEWALK) Like 6 SQFT 1,765 6.50 11,472.50 6.50 11,472.50

33 840656 PAINT TRAFFIC STRIPE (2-COAT) Like 7 LF 11,300 0.40 4,520.00 0.50 5,650.00

34 566011 ROADSIDE SIGN - ONE POST Like 8 EA 4 420.00 1,680.00 300.00 1,200.00

35 850102 PAVEMENT MARKER (REFLECTIVE) Like 9 EA 455 3.90 1,774.50 3.60 1,638.00

36 151281 REMOVE AND SALVAGE ROADSIDE SIGN Like 10 EA 5 50.00 250.00 50.00 250.00

37 066102 DUST ABATEMENT --- LS 1 2,000.00 2,000.00 4,200.00 4,200.00

38 074020 WATER POLLUTION CONTROL --- LS 1 5,500.00 5,500.00 11,400.00 11,400.00

39 120100 TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM --- LS 1 7,500.00 7,500.00 17,700.00 17,700.00

40 170101 DEVELOP WATER SUPPLY --- LS 1 2,000.00 2,000.00 7,000.00 7,000.00

41 160101 CLEARING AND GRUBBING --- LS 1 2,500.00 2,500.00 3,000.00 3,000.00

42 374002 ASPHALTIC EMULSION (FOG SEAL COAT) --- SQFT 13,780 0.10 1,378.00 0.12 1,653.60

43 394002 PLACE ASPHALT CONCRETE (MISCELLANEOUS AREA) --- SQFT 2,410 2.30 5,543.00 2.35 5,663.50

44 650511 REINFORCED CONCRETE PIPE (CLASS V) --- LF 400 98.00 39,200.00 128.00 51,200.00

45 011508 COLD PLANE ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT (.17') --- SQYD 1,295 4.30 5,568.50 5.36 6,941.20

46 017101 MANHOLE (RCFC&WCDS MH 251) --- EA 1 6,000.00 6,000.00 4,950.00 4,950.00

47 017003 CATCH BASIN (CURB INLET) (CRS 300) --- EA 1 7,500.00 7,500.00 15,000.00 15,000.00

48 017005 CATCH BASIN (COMBINATION INLET) (CRS 302 - NO. 2) --- EA 1 8,000.00 8,000.00 7,400.00 7,400.00

49 017304 MINOR CONCRETE (CURB AND GUTTER) (CRS 200) --- LF 90 22.00 1,980.00 33.00 2,970.00

50 017305 MINOR CONCRETE (CURB AND GUTTER) (CRS 201) --- LF 165 22.00 3,630.00 31.35 5,172.75

51 017310 MINOR CONCRETE (DRIVEWAY APPROACH) (CRS 207) --- SQFT 210 7.00 1,470.00 10.15 2,131.50

52 017312 MINOR CONCRETE (COMMERCIAL DRIVEWAY) (CRS 207A) --- SQFT 2,330 6.91 16,100.00 12.10 28,193.00

53 860201 SIGNAL AND LIGHTING --- LS 1 81,650.00 81,650.00 74,100.00 74,100.00

4 5
Roadway Engineering Hillcrest Contracting
Mira Loma, CA 91752 Corona, CA 92878
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Riverside County Transportation Department
Summary of Bids PROJECT: Rudell Road Reconstruction Project, and

                 Temescal Canyon Road Improvements and Traffic Signal 
Advertised: February 10, 2015   (Agenda Item: 3-26)
Addenda:  1 (2/27/15)
Bids Open: 2 pm     Date: Wednesday, March 4, 2015 PROJECT No. B3-0470 and C4-0069

                 Modification Project

BASE BID SCHEDULE 2 - Temescal Canyon Road, Street Improvements and Traffic Signal Modification

ITEM NO. ITEM CODE CONTRACT ITEM LIKE BID 
ITEM UNITS QUANTITY BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE

54 150717 REMOVE TRAFFIC STRIPE AND PAVEMENT MARKING --- SQFT 2,075 1.50 3,112.50 1.35 2,801.25

55 840515 THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING --- SQFT 950 4.10 3,895.00 3.80 3,610.00

56 066148 RELOCATE SIGNS --- EA 2 170.00 340.00 155.00 310.00

57 010602 MISCELLANEOUS WORK (AS DIRECTED) --- FA 1 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00

58 019901 DE-MOBILIZATION --- LS 1 14,000.00 14,000.00 14,000.00 14,000.00

321,819.00 372,562.30

BASE BID SCHEDULE 1 AND BASE BID SCHEDULE 2

668,205.55 721,559.10

Mira Loma, CA 91752 Corona, CA 92878

SUB-TOTAL, ITEMS  27 - 58

PROJECT TOTAL, ITEMS  1 - 58

4 5
Roadway Engineering Hillcrest Contracting
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Riverside County Transportation Department
Summary of Bids PROJECT: Rudell Road Reconstruction Project, and

                 Temescal Canyon Road Improvements and Traffic Signal 
Advertised: February 10, 2015   (Agenda Item: 3-26)
Addenda:  1 (2/27/15)
Bids Open: 2 pm     Date: Wednesday, March 4, 2015 PROJECT No. B3-0470 and C4-0069

                 Modification Project

BASE BID SCHEDULE 1 - Rudell Road Reconstruction Project

ITEM NO. ITEM CODE CONTRACT ITEM LIKE BID 
ITEM UNITS QUANTITY BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE

1 190101 ROADWAY EXCAVATION Like 1 CY 1,968 48.00 94,464.00 43.00 84,624.00

2 260201 CLASS 2 AGGREGATE BASE Like 2 CY 957 35.00 33,495.00 50.00 47,850.00

3 390130 HOT MIX ASPHALT (TYPE A) Like 3 TON 1,130 64.00 72,320.00 95.00 107,350.00

4 017315 MINOR CONCRETE (CURB RAMP) (CRS 403 - CASE A) Like 4 EA 1 4,000.00 4,000.00 2,900.00 2,900.00

5 017316 MINOR CONCRETE (CURB RAMP) (CRS 403 - CASE B) Like 5 EA 1 4,000.00 4,000.00 2,900.00 2,900.00

6 731521 MINOR CONCRETE (SIDEWALK) Like 6 SQFT 130 12.50 1,625.00 7.00 910.00

7 840656 PAINT TRAFFIC STRIPE (2-COAT) Like 7 LF 400 0.36 144.00 0.41 164.00

8 566011 ROADSIDE SIGN - ONE POST Like 8 EA 1 400.00 400.00 312.00 312.00

9 850102 PAVEMENT MARKER (RELECTIVE) Like 9 EA 37 3.60 133.20 4.13 152.81

10 151281 REMOVE AND SALVAGE ROADSIDE SIGN Like 10 EA 1 45.00 45.00 30.00 30.00

11 066102 DUST ABATEMENT --- LS 1 3,500.00 3,500.00 2,000.00 2,000.00

12 074020 WATER POLLUTION CONTROL --- LS 1 4,000.00 4,000.00 2,500.00 2,500.00

13 120100 TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM --- LS 1 15,000.00 15,000.00 7,000.00 7,000.00

14 170101 DEVELOP WATER SUPPLY --- LS 1 1,500.00 1,500.00 2,000.00 2,000.00

15 160101 CLEARING AND GRUBBING [REMOVE TREE] --- LS 1 8,000.00 8,000.00 6,000.00 6,000.00

16 017317 MINOR CONCRETE (CROSS-GUTTER AND SPANDREL) --- SQFT 1,175 17.50 20,562.50 10.40 12,220.00

17 017310 MINOR CONCRETE (COMMERCIAL DRIVEWAY) (CRS 207A) --- SQFT 790 17.50 13,825.00 9.00 7,110.00

18 731504 MINOR CONCRETE (CURB AND GUTTER) --- LF 154 50.00 7,700.00 26.00 4,004.00

19 731504 MINOR CONCRETE (CURB AND GUTTER) [DEPRESSED CURB] --- LF 278 50.00 13,900.00 26.00 7,228.00

20 011903 GEOGRID --- SQYD 4,784 4.50 21,528.00 8.00 38,272.00

21 152380 RELOCATE CHAIN LINK FENCE --- LF 130 40.00 5,200.00 30.00 3,900.00

22 731516 MINOR CONCRETE (DRIVEWAY) --- SQFT 1,909 16.50 31,498.50 7.85 14,985.65

23 840519 THERMOPLASTIC CROSSWALK AND PAVEMENT MARKING --- SQFT 172 4.20 722.40 4.72 811.84

24 597401 PAINT CURB (2-COAT) [RED] --- LF 135 2.10 283.50 2.36 318.60

25 010602 MISCELLANEOUS WORK (AS DIRECTED) --- FA 1 6,000.00 6,000.00 6,000.00 6,000.00

26 019901 DE-MOBILIZATION --- LS 1 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00

373,846.10 371,542.90SUB-TOTAL, ITEMS  1 - 26

6 7
R.J. Noble Smart Tech Group, Inc.
Orange, CA 92856 Irvine, CA 92606
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Riverside County Transportation Department
Summary of Bids PROJECT: Rudell Road Reconstruction Project, and

                 Temescal Canyon Road Improvements and Traffic Signal 
Advertised: February 10, 2015   (Agenda Item: 3-26)
Addenda:  1 (2/27/15)
Bids Open: 2 pm     Date: Wednesday, March 4, 2015 PROJECT No. B3-0470 and C4-0069

                 Modification Project

BASE BID SCHEDULE 2 - Temescal Canyon Road, Street Improvements and Traffic Signal Modification

ITEM NO. ITEM CODE CONTRACT ITEM LIKE BID 
ITEM UNITS QUANTITY BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE

27 190101 ROADWAY EXCAVATION Like 1 CY 355 48.00 17,040.00 43.00 15,265.00

28 260201 CLASS 2 AGGREGATE BASE Like 2 CY 260 35.00 9,100.00 50.00 13,000.00

29 390130 HOT MIX ASPHALT (TYPE A) Like 3 TON 465 64.00 29,760.00 95.00 44,175.00

30 017315 MINOR CONCRETE (CURB RAMP) (CRS 403 - CASE A) Like 4 EA 2 4,000.00 8,000.00 2,900.00 5,800.00

31 017316 MINOR CONCRETE (CURB RAMP) (CRS 403 - CASE B) Like 5 EA 1 4,000.00 4,000.00 2,900.00 2,900.00

32 731521 MINOR CONCRETE (SIDEWALK) Like 6 SQFT 1,765 12.50 22,062.50 7.00 12,355.00

33 840656 PAINT TRAFFIC STRIPE (2-COAT) Like 7 LF 11,300 0.36 4,068.00 0.41 4,633.00

34 566011 ROADSIDE SIGN - ONE POST Like 8 EA 4 400.00 1,600.00 312.00 1,248.00

35 850102 PAVEMENT MARKER (REFLECTIVE) Like 9 EA 455 3.60 1,638.00 4.13 1,879.15

36 151281 REMOVE AND SALVAGE ROADSIDE SIGN Like 10 EA 5 45.00 225.00 30.00 150.00

37 066102 DUST ABATEMENT --- LS 1 3,500.00 3,500.00 2,000.00 2,000.00

38 074020 WATER POLLUTION CONTROL --- LS 1 8,500.00 8,500.00 2,500.00 2,500.00

39 120100 TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM --- LS 1 15,000.00 15,000.00 7,000.00 7,000.00

40 170101 DEVELOP WATER SUPPLY --- LS 1 1,500.00 1,500.00 2,000.00 2,000.00

41 160101 CLEARING AND GRUBBING --- LS 1 8,000.00 8,000.00 3,000.00 3,000.00

42 374002 ASPHALTIC EMULSION (FOG SEAL COAT) --- SQFT 13,780 0.35 4,823.00 0.35 4,823.00

43 394002 PLACE ASPHALT CONCRETE (MISCELLANEOUS AREA) --- SQFT 2,410 2.30 5,543.00 6.00 14,460.00

44 650511 REINFORCED CONCRETE PIPE (CLASS V) --- LF 400 115.00 46,000.00 150.00 60,000.00

45 011508 COLD PLANE ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT (.17') --- SQYD 1,295 6.50 8,417.50 5.85 7,575.75

46 017101 MANHOLE (RCFC&WCDS MH 251) --- EA 1 4,400.00 4,400.00 5,000.00 5,000.00

47 017003 CATCH BASIN (CURB INLET) (CRS 300) --- EA 1 7,500.00 7,500.00 10,000.00 10,000.00

48 017005 CATCH BASIN (COMBINATION INLET) (CRS 302 - NO. 2) --- EA 1 3,600.00 3,600.00 5,300.00 5,300.00

49 017304 MINOR CONCRETE (CURB AND GUTTER) (CRS 200) --- LF 90 50.00 4,500.00 26.00 2,340.00

50 017305 MINOR CONCRETE (CURB AND GUTTER) (CRS 201) --- LF 165 50.00 8,250.00 26.00 4,290.00

51 017310 MINOR CONCRETE (DRIVEWAY APPROACH) (CRS 207) --- SQFT 210 17.00 3,570.00 7.85 1,648.50

52 017312 MINOR CONCRETE (COMMERCIAL DRIVEWAY) (CRS 207A) --- SQFT 2,330 18.00 41,940.00 7.85 18,290.50

53 860201 SIGNAL AND LIGHTING --- LS 1 63,000.00 63,000.00 111,000.00 111,000.00

6 7
R.J. Noble Smart Tech Group, Inc.
Orange, CA 92856 Irvine, CA 92606
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Riverside County Transportation Department
Summary of Bids PROJECT: Rudell Road Reconstruction Project, and

                 Temescal Canyon Road Improvements and Traffic Signal 
Advertised: February 10, 2015   (Agenda Item: 3-26)
Addenda:  1 (2/27/15)
Bids Open: 2 pm     Date: Wednesday, March 4, 2015 PROJECT No. B3-0470 and C4-0069

                 Modification Project

BASE BID SCHEDULE 2 - Temescal Canyon Road, Street Improvements and Traffic Signal Modification

ITEM NO. ITEM CODE CONTRACT ITEM LIKE BID 
ITEM UNITS QUANTITY BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE

54 150717 REMOVE TRAFFIC STRIPE AND PAVEMENT MARKING --- SQFT 2,075 1.30 2,697.50 1.51 3,133.25

55 840515 THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING --- SQFT 950 3.75 3,562.50 4.34 4,123.00

56 066148 RELOCATE SIGNS --- EA 2 150.00 300.00 200.00 400.00

57 010602 MISCELLANEOUS WORK (AS DIRECTED) --- FA 1 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00

58 019901 DE-MOBILIZATION --- LS 1 14,000.00 14,000.00 14,000.00 14,000.00

366,097.00 394,289.15

BASE BID SCHEDULE 1 AND BASE BID SCHEDULE 2

739,943.10 765,832.05

SUB-TOTAL, ITEMS  27 - 58

PROJECT TOTAL, ITEMS  1 - 58

6 7
R.J. Noble Smart Tech Group, Inc.
Orange, CA 92856 Irvine, CA 92606
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Riverside County Transportation Department
Summary of Bids PROJECT: Rudell Road Reconstruction Project, and

                 Temescal Canyon Road Improvements and Traffic Signal 
Advertised: February 10, 2015   (Agenda Item: 3-26)
Addenda:  1 (2/27/15)
Bids Open: 2 pm     Date: Wednesday, March 4, 2015 PROJECT No. B3-0470 and C4-0069

                 Modification Project

BASE BID SCHEDULE 1 - Rudell Road Reconstruction Project

ITEM NO. ITEM CODE CONTRACT ITEM LIKE BID 
ITEM UNITS QUANTITY BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE

1 190101 ROADWAY EXCAVATION Like 1 CY 1,968 35.00 68,880.00

2 260201 CLASS 2 AGGREGATE BASE Like 2 CY 957 45.00 43,065.00

3 390130 HOT MIX ASPHALT (TYPE A) Like 3 TON 1,130 64.00 72,320.00

4 017315 MINOR CONCRETE (CURB RAMP) (CRS 403 - CASE A) Like 4 EA 1 11,000.00 11,000.00

5 017316 MINOR CONCRETE (CURB RAMP) (CRS 403 - CASE B) Like 5 EA 1 9,000.00 9,000.00

6 731521 MINOR CONCRETE (SIDEWALK) Like 6 SQFT 130 8.00 1,040.00

7 840656 PAINT TRAFFIC STRIPE (2-COAT) Like 7 LF 400 0.40 160.00

8 566011 ROADSIDE SIGN - ONE POST Like 8 EA 1 250.00 250.00

9 850102 PAVEMENT MARKER (RELECTIVE) Like 9 EA 37 3.00 111.00

10 151281 REMOVE AND SALVAGE ROADSIDE SIGN Like 10 EA 1 50.00 50.00

11 066102 DUST ABATEMENT --- LS 1 5,000.00 5,000.00

12 074020 WATER POLLUTION CONTROL --- LS 1 7,500.00 7,500.00

13 120100 TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM --- LS 1 41,137.00 41,137.00

14 170101 DEVELOP WATER SUPPLY --- LS 1 3,000.00 3,000.00

15 160101 CLEARING AND GRUBBING [REMOVE TREE] --- LS 1 2,000.00 2,000.00

16 017317 MINOR CONCRETE (CROSS-GUTTER AND SPANDREL) --- SQFT 1,175 13.00 15,275.00

17 017310 MINOR CONCRETE (COMMERCIAL DRIVEWAY) (CRS 207A) --- SQFT 790 15.00 11,850.00

18 731504 MINOR CONCRETE (CURB AND GUTTER) --- LF 154 65.00 10,010.00

19 731504 MINOR CONCRETE (CURB AND GUTTER) [DEPRESSED CURB] --- LF 278 55.00 15,290.00

20 011903 GEOGRID --- SQYD 4,784 4.00 19,136.00

21 152380 RELOCATE CHAIN LINK FENCE --- LF 130 39.00 5,070.00

22 731516 MINOR CONCRETE (DRIVEWAY) --- SQFT 1,909 8.00 15,272.00

23 840519 THERMOPLASTIC CROSSWALK AND PAVEMENT MARKING --- SQFT 172 4.00 688.00

24 597401 PAINT CURB (2-COAT) [RED] --- LF 135 4.00 540.00

25 010602 MISCELLANEOUS WORK (AS DIRECTED) --- FA 1 6,000.00 6,000.00

26 019901 DE-MOBILIZATION --- LS 1 10,000.00 10,000.00

373,644.00

Corona, CA 92883

SUB-TOTAL, ITEMS  1 - 26

8
Beador Construction Co, Inc.
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Riverside County Transportation Department
Summary of Bids PROJECT: Rudell Road Reconstruction Project, and

                 Temescal Canyon Road Improvements and Traffic Signal 
Advertised: February 10, 2015   (Agenda Item: 3-26)
Addenda:  1 (2/27/15)
Bids Open: 2 pm     Date: Wednesday, March 4, 2015 PROJECT No. B3-0470 and C4-0069

                 Modification Project

BASE BID SCHEDULE 2 - Temescal Canyon Road, Street Improvements and Traffic Signal Modification

ITEM NO. ITEM CODE CONTRACT ITEM LIKE BID 
ITEM UNITS QUANTITY BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE

27 190101 ROADWAY EXCAVATION Like 1 CY 355 35.00 12,425.00

28 260201 CLASS 2 AGGREGATE BASE Like 2 CY 260 45.00 11,700.00

29 390130 HOT MIX ASPHALT (TYPE A) Like 3 TON 465 64.00 29,760.00

30 017315 MINOR CONCRETE (CURB RAMP) (CRS 403 - CASE A) Like 4 EA 2 11,000.00 22,000.00

31 017316 MINOR CONCRETE (CURB RAMP) (CRS 403 - CASE B) Like 5 EA 1 9,000.00 9,000.00

32 731521 MINOR CONCRETE (SIDEWALK) Like 6 SQFT 1,765 8.00 14,120.00

33 840656 PAINT TRAFFIC STRIPE (2-COAT) Like 7 LF 11,300 0.40 4,520.00

34 566011 ROADSIDE SIGN - ONE POST Like 8 EA 4 250.00 1,000.00

35 850102 PAVEMENT MARKER (REFLECTIVE) Like 9 EA 455 3.00 1,365.00

36 151281 REMOVE AND SALVAGE ROADSIDE SIGN Like 10 EA 5 50.00 250.00

37 066102 DUST ABATEMENT --- LS 1 5,000.00 5,000.00

38 074020 WATER POLLUTION CONTROL --- LS 1 10,000.00 10,000.00

39 120100 TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM --- LS 1 41,200.00 41,200.00

40 170101 DEVELOP WATER SUPPLY --- LS 1 7,000.00 7,000.00

41 160101 CLEARING AND GRUBBING --- LS 1 3,000.00 3,000.00

42 374002 ASPHALTIC EMULSION (FOG SEAL COAT) --- SQFT 13,780 0.25 3,445.00

43 394002 PLACE ASPHALT CONCRETE (MISCELLANEOUS AREA) --- SQFT 2,410 3.50 8,435.00

44 650511 REINFORCED CONCRETE PIPE (CLASS V) --- LF 400 100.00 40,000.00

45 011508 COLD PLANE ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT (.17') --- SQYD 1,295 6.50 8,417.50

46 017101 MANHOLE (RCFC&WCDS MH 251) --- EA 1 3,500.00 3,500.00

47 017003 CATCH BASIN (CURB INLET) (CRS 300) --- EA 1 17,500.00 17,500.00

48 017005 CATCH BASIN (COMBINATION INLET) (CRS 302 - NO. 2) --- EA 1 6,500.00 6,500.00

49 017304 MINOR CONCRETE (CURB AND GUTTER) (CRS 200) --- LF 90 75.00 6,750.00

50 017305 MINOR CONCRETE (CURB AND GUTTER) (CRS 201) --- LF 165 72.00 11,880.00

51 017310 MINOR CONCRETE (DRIVEWAY APPROACH) (CRS 207) --- SQFT 210 20.00 4,200.00

52 017312 MINOR CONCRETE (COMMERCIAL DRIVEWAY) (CRS 207A) --- SQFT 2,330 8.50 19,805.00

53 860201 SIGNAL AND LIGHTING --- LS 1 77,000.00 77,000.00

Corona, CA 92883

8
Beador Construction Co, Inc.
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Riverside County Transportation Department
Summary of Bids PROJECT: Rudell Road Reconstruction Project, and

                 Temescal Canyon Road Improvements and Traffic Signal 
Advertised: February 10, 2015   (Agenda Item: 3-26)
Addenda:  1 (2/27/15)
Bids Open: 2 pm     Date: Wednesday, March 4, 2015 PROJECT No. B3-0470 and C4-0069

                 Modification Project

BASE BID SCHEDULE 2 - Temescal Canyon Road, Street Improvements and Traffic Signal Modification

ITEM NO. ITEM CODE CONTRACT ITEM LIKE BID 
ITEM UNITS QUANTITY BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE

54 150717 REMOVE TRAFFIC STRIPE AND PAVEMENT MARKING --- SQFT 2,075 2.00 4,150.00

55 840515 THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING --- SQFT 950 4.00 3,800.00

56 066148 RELOCATE SIGNS --- EA 2 100.00 200.00

57 010602 MISCELLANEOUS WORK (AS DIRECTED) --- FA 1 10,000.00 10,000.00

58 019901 DE-MOBILIZATION --- LS 1 14,000.00 14,000.00

411,922.50

BASE BID SCHEDULE 1 AND BASE BID SCHEDULE 2

785,566.50

Corona, CA 92883

SUB-TOTAL, ITEMS  27 - 58

PROJECT TOTAL, ITEMS  1 - 58

8
Beador Construction Co, Inc.
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Project:

Project Nos.:

Apparent Low Bidder:

Subcontractor Name Description of work/ Bid Items

ALCORN FENCE
Lic. No. 122954 Relocate Fence

FERREIRA CONSTRUCTION CO., 
INC. dba FERREIRA COASTAL 
CONSTRUCTION CO.
Lic. No. 985180

Electrical

J & S STRIPING COMPANY, INC.
Lic. No. 538211 Striping

Rudell Road Reconstruction Project, and
Temescal Canyon Road Improvments and Traffic Signal
Modification Project

B3-0470 and C4-0069

Subcontractors

All American Asphalt

RudellRd.TemescalCynRd.Projects:  SubContractors
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